Results New Years Eve Relays 2018
1st Team 24 2nd Team 32
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Rebecca Bullock 4 29:49 06:54 Sienna Richardson 4 3135 07:31
Mike Hill 3 22:55 07:20 Oli Morgan 3 24:04 06:30
Oli Marshall 2 15:35 07:13 Avi Govind 2 17:34 07:28
Daisy Alford 1 08:22 08:22 Arne Chaffey 1 10:06 10:06
3rd Team 37 4th Team 36
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Ben Eason 4 31:51 07:35 Alex Lakeland 4 31:54 06:43
Josh Strudwick 3 24:16 07:49 Guy Stevens 3 25:11 07:35
Stefan O’Loughane 2 16:27 07:18 Alison Edwards 2 17:36 08:37
Finley Baulch 1 09:09 09:09 Freddie Eason 1 08:59 08:59
Sth Team 26 6th Team 40
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Richard Sutton 4 32:17 06:32 Jessica Dove 4 32:24 08:46
Guy Kettle 3 25:45 08:53 Joshua Kemp 3 23:38 06:43
Emily Marshall 2 16:52 08:32 Josh Bond 2 16:55 09:03
Thomas Carroll 1 08:20 08:20 Loki Chaffey 1 07:52 07:52
7th Team 33 8th Team 38
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
James Bate 4 32:32 07:29 Mark Norris 4 32:34 07:27
Cameron Coveney 3 25:03 06:37 Michael Hickey 3 25:07 07:37
Poppy Morris 2 18:26 07:53 James Harold 2 17:30 07:33
Lewis Bond 1 10:33 10:33 Ellie Single 1 09:57 09:57
9th Team 39 10th Team 25
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Ben White 4 33:04 07:22 Maddie Deadman 4 33:04 06:54
Elaine Liversage 3 25:42 07:57 Adrian Sutton 3 26:10 09:14
Megan French 2 17:45 09:18 Will Kettle 2 16:56 07:25
Alex Walker 1 08:27 08:27 Martha Moore 1 09:31 09:31
11th Team 27 12th Team 44
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Jack Hedderley 4 33:15 08:00 Jack Hempsted 4 33:19 07:19
Gemma Bigg 3 25:15 07:27 Gareth Morgan 3 26:00 08:40
Dee Barrett 2 17:48 08:38 Andy Cullen 2 17:20 08:14
Kieron Walker 1 09:10 09:10 Louie Lamport 1 09:06 09:06
13th Team 34 14th Team 28
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Ray Gartland 4 33:30 07:35 Luca Chissone 4 34:00 06:51
Samual Kemp 3 25:55 08:10 lan Marshall 3 27:09 08:52
Mike Hedderley 2 17:45 08:47 Jack Breeds 2 18:17 08:18
Matilda Gibson 1 08:58 08:58 Anna Edwards 1 09:59 09:59
15th Team 41 16th Team 29
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Steve Single 4 34:05 08:22 Charlie Coveney 4 34:18 07:34
Aiden Leavey 3 25:43 08:27 Becca Poole 3 26:44 07:27
John Bigg 2 17:16 07:22 Matthew Edwards 2 19:17 09:37
Abigail Spencer 1 09:54 09:54 Georgie Hedderley 1 09:40 09:40
17th Team 22 18th Team 42
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Mark Slaney 4 34:31 07:32 Alex Bigg 4 34:31 06:21
Kenoe Lewis 3 26:59 08:33 Leigh Henderson 3 28:10 09:12
Lisa Hedderley 2 18:26 10:37 Stanley Murphy 2 18:58 07:41
George Sharp 1 07:49 07:49 Archie Lamport 1 11:17 11:17
19th Team 23 20th Team 43
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Terry Wegg 4 34:35 08:05 Tony Watkins 4 35:00 07:17
Izzie Manion 3 26:30 07:32 Jamie Lamport 3 27:43 08:21
Lily Moore 2 18:58 09:14 Emma Murphy 2 19:22 09:19
Charlie Elaway 1 09:44 09:44 Katherine Boyd 1 10:03 10:03
21st Team 35 22nd Team 31
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Harry Richardson 4 35:14 06:32 Harrison Morgan 4 36:14 07:21
Graham Kent 3 28:42 11:00 Cat Coveney 3 28:53 08:42
Elisa Hill 2 17:42 09:38 Megan Hope 2 20:11 09:13
William Edwards 1 08:04 08:04 Jacob Amos 1 10:58 10:58
23rd Team 30 24th Team 45
Runner Leg Total Individual Runner Leg Total Individual
Dave Ragan 4 37:08 05:54 Rowan Chaffey 4 39:19 08:07
Libbie French 3 31:14 10:41 Stephen Alford 3 31:12 07:37
Steve Till 2 20:33 10:59 Natalie Marshall 2 23:35 09:56
Georgie Barrett 1 09:34 09:34 Rebecca Boyd 1 13:39 13:39
[ James Grace | 08:12 08:12 ]
| Sam Grace [ 08:59 08:59 |

Fastest Man
Dave Ragan

Fastest Ladies
Rebecca Bullock
Maddie Deadman

05:54 New Course record

06:54 Course Record
06:54

06:49



